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k107

K108

K11

K110

K113

K114

Description

LIGHT NATURAL CAP

CAMEL BULLNOSE

CAMEL CAP

LIGHT NATURAL CAP

WALNUT CAP

DARK CHERRY CAP

EBONY CAP

SAND CAP

NATURAL CAP

LIGHT NATURAL CAP

BLONDE BULLNOSE

WALNUT CAP

RED MAHAGONY REV

DARK WALNUT REV

Shenandoah Framing, Inc.

Clearance Sale 50% Off Markestil & Vista Moulding

Length Chop Width

$3.43

$2.51

$2.09

$2.09

$2.23

$2.62

$2.77

$2.77

$2.62

$2.62

$2.65

$2.77

$2.24

$3.47

$6.51

$4.76

$3.97

$3.97

$4.23

$4.98
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$4.98

$4.98

$5.04
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K115

K116
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K12
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K129

k13

K130

K131

K132

K133

K136

PECAN REVERSE

RED MAHAGONY REV

COFFEE W/GLD LIP

EBONY BULLNOSE

WALNUT W/GLD LIP

MAHAGONY W/GLD LP

NATURAL WEDGE

WALNUT WEDGE

SAND WEDGE

CAMEL WEDGE

LT NAT WEDGE

WAL BULLNOSE

EBONY WEDGE

PECAN SIL LIP WED

LT PECAN WEDGE

ZEBRA WOOD

MED WAL WEDGE

$3.56

$3.47

$3.59

$2.80

$3.59

$3.59

$2.09

$2.06

$2.09

$2.09

$2.14
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$2.32

$2.36

$2.14
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$3.91

$3.97
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k16
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K162

K163

K164
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K166

K167

CHARCOAL WEDGE

LT CHERRY WEDGE

PECAN SILVER LIP

WALNUT OAK BULLNO

DK CHERRY SM CAP

EBONY SMALL CAP

SAND SMALL CAP

CAMEL SM CAP

RED OAK BULNOSE

PECAN SMALL CAP

ZEBRA WOOD

LT WAL SMALL CAP

TEAK SMALL CAP

SAND HALF BULLNOS

CAMEL HALF BULLNO

LT NAT HF BULLNOS

EBONY HLF BULLNOS

$2.78

$2.89

$3.10

$2.97

$1.53

$1.46

$1.46

$1.46

$2.97

$1.63

$1.72

$1.63

$1.59

$1.88

$1.83

$1.96
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$5.64
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$2.77
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K17 TEAK BULLNOSE $2.61 $496 13/8 5/8

K171 RED OAK HF BULLNO $2.22  $4.21 3/4 7/8

K172 TEAK HF BULLNOSE $1.94 $3.68 3/4 7/8

K20 LT MAH SCOOP GOLD $349 $6.63 13/4 5/8

K22 LT NAT LGE 1/4 RD $4.54 $8.62 23/4 3/4

K23 EBONY LRG 1/4 RD $4.83 $9.17 23/4 3/4

K25 DARK PECAN WEDGE $464 $8.82 23/4 3/4

K26 CHERRY SLIGHT WED $2.07 $3.93 2 5/8

K27 MAH SLIGHT WEDGE $2.07 $3.93 2 5/8

K28 PECAN SLIGHT WEDG $2.07 $3.93 2 5/8

K29 CHARCOAL WEDGE $2.07 $3.93 2 5/8

K3 SAND CAP $3.43  $6.51 134 11/2

\
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K30 COFFEE $2.07 $3.93 2 5/8

K31 LT WALNUT WEDGE $455 $8.64 23/4 5/8

K32 BLONDE WEDGE $454 $8.62 23/4 5/8

K33 EBONY WEDGE $5.03 $9.56 23/4 5/8

K34 EBONY W/GOLD LIP $5.11 $9.70 23/4 5/8
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K6

EBONY W/SILVER LI

NATURAL WEDGE

WALNUT W/EMB GLIP

EBONY CAP

PECAN W/EMB GDLIP

BLK/ORANG FLAT

ZEBRA WOOD FLOAT

MAHAGONY REVERSE

PECAN REVERSE

ORANGE REVERSE

CHARCOAL REVERSE

LIGHT WALNUT REV

WALNUT MAPLE SCOP

WALNUT OAK SCOOP

BLONDE SCOOP

NATURAL SCOOP

PECAN CAP

$5.11

$4.64

$2.82

$3.43

$2.82

$2.21

$2.99

$2.64

$2.64

$2.64

$2.64

$2.76

$3.23

$2.95

$2.93

$2.81

$3.85

$9.70

$8.82
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$6.51
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$4.19

$5.68
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MAHAGONY OAK SCOP

RED OAK SCOOP

EBONY SCOOP

WALNUT OAK SCOOP

BLONDE SCOOP

EBONY SCOOP

NATURAL SCOOP

MOCHA SCOOP

MAH OAK SCOOP

RED OAK SCOOP

PECAN FLAT

ORANGE FLAT

CHARCOAL FLAT

WALNUT FLAT

MAHAGONY FLAT

PECAN FLAT

ORANGE FLAT

$3.39

$3.39

$2.99

$4.89

$4.84

$5.13

$4.82

$4.37

$5.58

$5.58

$2.82

$2.82

$2.82

$3.22

$3.22
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$3.22

$6.43

$6.43

$5.68

$9.28
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TEAK CAP

CHARCOAL FLAT

WAL/DARK LIP REV

MAH/DARK LIP REV

PECAN/DARK LIP RE

ORANGE/DARK LIP

CHARCAOL/DARK LIP

WALNUT/BLACK LIP

MAH/BLACK LIP

PECAN/BLACK LIP

ORANGE/BLACK LIP

SAND BULLNOSE

CHARCOAL/BLACKLIP

MAH/BLK

PECAN/BLACK LIP

ORANGE/BLACK LIP

CHARCOAL/BLACK LP

$3.96

$3.22

$4.31
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$4.31

$4.31

$4.31
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$5.27
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$5.27
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$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$4.84

$10.00

$7.12
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81000

81005

81010

81015

81020

81025

81030

81035

81040

81045

81050

81055

DARK CHERRY CAP

EBONY CAP

SAND CAP

Charcol

DIST CHERRY

DIST CHERRY

DARK PATINA COPPE

PATINA GD W/SLVR

DIST WALNUT

DIST WALNUT

DIST RED

DIST GREEN

DIST DK BROWN

PATINA GOLD

PATINA BROWN

PATINA GOLD

$2.09

$2.23

$2.09

$2.09

$2.41

$1.12

$2.54

$1.84

$2.41

$1.12

$4.15

$3.50

$3.32

$1.40

$1.40

$1.40

$3.97

$4.23

$3.97

$3.97

$4.57

$2.12

$4.82

$3.49

$4.57

$2.12
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$6.64
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81065

81085

81090

81095

81100

81110

81120

81125

81135

PATINA GOLD

DIST OCHRE

DIST RED

DIST BLACK

DIST GREEN

MAHOGANY

LIGHT CHERRY

MAHOGANY

MAHOGANY

$1.33

$1.53

$1.53

$1.66

$0.81

$0.81

$1.43

$1.43

$0.81

$2.53

$2.91

$2.91

$3.15

$1.53
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$2.72
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$1.53
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